The C46 series coils are specially designed for use in ex-proof (explosion-proof) environments. In the event of abnormal temperature rise, the built-in
thermal protection cuts off the power supply to the coil to stop the fluid flow, preventing any risk of fire or explosion. Once the temperature returns to
normal operating levels, the coil automatically resumes operation.
GENEL ÖZELLİKLERİ
• New design
• Better performance
• Long life
• 120 °C thermal protection

HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
COLD
HOT
C46012VAC15VA 12 15 1,25
C46024VAC15VA 24 15 0,521
C46048VAC15VA 48 15 0,312
C46110VAC15VA 110 15 0,12
C46230VAC15VA 230 15 0,06
C46230VAC24VA 230 24 0,096
Coils Type Power (VA)
POWER RATINGS / Alternating Current (AC)
Voltage (V) Current (A)
C46012VDC18W 12 18 1,25
C46024VDC18W 24 18 0,8
C46048VDC18W 48 18 0,37
C46110VDC18W 110 18 0,163
Coils Type Power (VA)
POWER RATINGS / Direct Current (DC)
Voltage (V) Current (A)
Adres: Çerkeşli OSB Mah. İmes-2 Cad. No 5